
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 1A - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.900 34.700 Lesley Wrightsil 199 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.600 32.650 Ava Kearney 102 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.350 35.700 Brooke Stowers 100 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 8.200 33.600 Payton Salazar 101 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 1A - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 35.700 Brooke Stowers 100 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.500 34.700 Lesley Wrightsil 199 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.100 33.600 Payton Salazar 101 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 6.100 32.650 Ava Kearney 102 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 1A - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 32.650 Ava Kearney 102 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.750 33.600 Payton Salazar 101 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.650 35.700 Brooke Stowers 100 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 8.350 34.700 Lesley Wrightsil 199 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 1A - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 35.700 Brooke Stowers 100 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.950 34.700 Lesley Wrightsil 199 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.700 32.650 Ava Kearney 102 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 8.550 33.600 Payton Salazar 101 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 1A - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 35.700 Brooke Stowers 100 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 34.700 Lesley Wrightsil 199 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 33.600 Payton Salazar 101 Boerne Gymnastics Center
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4 32.650 Ava Kearney 102 Boerne Gymnastics Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 2A - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.100 32.650 Abigail Williams 201 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.000 34.200 Madigan Day 204 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 7.200 32.900 Jericho Wilkes 200 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 2A - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.800 34.200 Madigan Day 204 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.000 32.900 Jericho Wilkes 200 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 7.400 32.650 Abigail Williams 201 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 2A - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.750 32.900 Jericho Wilkes 200 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.550 32.650 Abigail Williams 201 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.350 34.200 Madigan Day 204 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 2A - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.050 34.200 Madigan Day 204 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.950 32.900 Jericho Wilkes 200 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.600 32.650 Abigail Williams 201 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 2A - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 34.200 Madigan Day 204 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 32.900 Jericho Wilkes 200 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 32.650 Abigail Williams 201 Boerne Gymnastics Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.000 34.050 Paulina Lopez 301 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.700 32.650 Heidi Grasso 304 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 34.050 Paulina Lopez 301 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 7.700 32.650 Heidi Grasso 304 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 7.450 34.050 Paulina Lopez 301 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 7.100 32.650 Heidi Grasso 304 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 32.650 Heidi Grasso 304 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.500 34.050 Paulina Lopez 301 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 34.050 Paulina Lopez 301 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 32.650 Heidi Grasso 304 Boerne Gymnastics Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.600 35.300 Suzanne VandeBerg 400 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 8.200 33.850 Kennedy Day 303 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.000 32.050 Ileana Godinez 0839 Olympia Gymnastics

4 6.500 30.950 Blythe Wilkes 401 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 7.900 35.300 Suzanne VandeBerg 400 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 7.700 33.850 Kennedy Day 303 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 7.500 30.950 Blythe Wilkes 401 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 7.200 32.050 Ileana Godinez 0839 Olympia Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 35.300 Suzanne VandeBerg 400 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 9.000 33.850 Kennedy Day 303 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 8.250 30.950 Blythe Wilkes 401 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 7.800 32.050 Ileana Godinez 0839 Olympia Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 35.300 Suzanne VandeBerg 400 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 9.050 32.050 Ileana Godinez 0839 Olympia Gymnastics

3 8.950 33.850 Kennedy Day 303 Boerne Gymnastics Center

4 8.700 30.950 Blythe Wilkes 401 Boerne Gymnastics Center

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 35.300 Suzanne VandeBerg 400 Boerne Gymnastics Center

2 33.850 Kennedy Day 303 Boerne Gymnastics Center

3 32.050 Ileana Godinez 0839 Olympia Gymnastics
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4 30.950 Blythe Wilkes 401 Boerne Gymnastics Center
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 37.950 Anistynn McDonald 514 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.050 36.850 Madyson Alexander 530 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 8.900 37.050 Mikaela Bevil 534 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 8.850 36.600 Makenzie Bevil 533 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 8.700 34.200 BreAnn Fletcher 528 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 8.500 35.600 Keighly McClendon 0821 Impact Zone

6T 8.500 34.400 Beau Carleton 0808 Impact Zone

6T 8.500 34.250 Carley Martanovic 523 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 8.100 35.250 Charlotte Shook 0815 Impact Zone

9T 8.100 34.100 Alana Starnes 0816 Impact Zone

11T 8.000 35.300 Molly Hemberger 0826 Impact Zone

11T 8.000 35.000 Chloe Kolasinski 0827 Impact Zone

13 7.400 33.750 Rhyan Fry 0824 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.800 37.050 Mikaela Bevil 534 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.750 37.950 Anistynn McDonald 514 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.700 36.850 Madyson Alexander 530 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.600 36.600 Makenzie Bevil 533 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.550 35.600 Keighly McClendon 0821 Impact Zone

6 9.200 35.250 Charlotte Shook 0815 Impact Zone

7 9.050 35.300 Molly Hemberger 0826 Impact Zone

8 9.000 35.000 Chloe Kolasinski 0827 Impact Zone

9 8.750 33.750 Rhyan Fry 0824 Impact Zone

10 8.550 34.250 Carley Martanovic 523 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.450 34.100 Alana Starnes 0816 Impact Zone

12 8.300 34.400 Beau Carleton 0808 Impact Zone

13 8.200 34.200 BreAnn Fletcher 528 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR A Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.950 Anistynn McDonald 514 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.200 36.600 Makenzie Bevil 533 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.150 35.250 Charlotte Shook 0815 Impact Zone

4T 9.100 36.850 Madyson Alexander 530 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.100 35.300 Molly Hemberger 0826 Impact Zone

4T 9.100 35.000 Chloe Kolasinski 0827 Impact Zone

7T 9.000 37.050 Mikaela Bevil 534 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 9.000 33.750 Rhyan Fry 0824 Impact Zone

9 8.900 34.250 Carley Martanovic 523 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 8.800 34.400 Beau Carleton 0808 Impact Zone

10T 8.800 34.100 Alana Starnes 0816 Impact Zone

12 8.500 34.200 BreAnn Fletcher 528 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.450 35.600 Keighly McClendon 0821 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.950 Anistynn McDonald 514 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.350 37.050 Mikaela Bevil 534 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.150 35.300 Molly Hemberger 0826 Impact Zone

4 9.100 35.600 Keighly McClendon 0821 Impact Zone

5 9.000 36.850 Madyson Alexander 530 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 8.950 36.600 Makenzie Bevil 533 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 8.900 35.000 Chloe Kolasinski 0827 Impact Zone

8T 8.800 35.250 Charlotte Shook 0815 Impact Zone

8T 8.800 34.400 Beau Carleton 0808 Impact Zone

8T 8.800 34.200 BreAnn Fletcher 528 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.750 34.100 Alana Starnes 0816 Impact Zone

12 8.600 33.750 Rhyan Fry 0824 Impact Zone

13 8.300 34.250 Carley Martanovic 523 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.950 Anistynn McDonald 514 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.050 Mikaela Bevil 534 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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3 36.850 Madyson Alexander 530 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 36.600 Makenzie Bevil 533 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 35.600 Keighly McClendon 0821 Impact Zone

6 35.300 Molly Hemberger 0826 Impact Zone

7 35.250 Charlotte Shook 0815 Impact Zone

8 35.000 Chloe Kolasinski 0827 Impact Zone

9 34.400 Beau Carleton 0808 Impact Zone

10 34.250 Carley Martanovic 523 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 34.200 BreAnn Fletcher 528 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 34.100 Alana Starnes 0816 Impact Zone

13 33.750 Rhyan Fry 0824 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 38.000 Jewel Lindholm 521 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.200 37.300 Joey Thompson 501 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.100 37.450 Reese Bujnoch 0806 Impact Zone

3T 9.100 36.750 Teagan Prater 507 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 8.900 36.500 Brooklyn Stanczak 500 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 8.850 36.500 Evelynn Junkin 520 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 8.800 36.700 Maeleigh McClendon 0822 Impact Zone

7T 8.800 35.550 Iyla Davis 526 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9 8.750 35.850 Anna Burton 525 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 8.700 36.900 Natalee Martinez 512 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.650 36.600 Lucy Schoepf 0814 Impact Zone

12 8.550 35.850 Dariela Martinez 0846 Olympia Gymnastics

13 8.400 34.000 Tyndal Babel 0805 Impact Zone

14 8.300 35.150 Presley Cloud 0831 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.800 38.000 Jewel Lindholm 521 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.550 36.500 Brooklyn Stanczak 500 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.550 36.500 Evelynn Junkin 520 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.500 37.450 Reese Bujnoch 0806 Impact Zone

4T 9.500 36.600 Lucy Schoepf 0814 Impact Zone

6T 9.300 37.300 Joey Thompson 501 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 9.300 36.900 Natalee Martinez 512 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 9.200 36.750 Teagan Prater 507 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 9.200 36.700 Maeleigh McClendon 0822 Impact Zone

10 9.100 35.850 Dariela Martinez 0846 Olympia Gymnastics

11 8.900 35.850 Anna Burton 525 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.800 35.550 Iyla Davis 526 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.350 35.150 Presley Cloud 0831 Impact Zone

14 8.250 34.000 Tyndal Babel 0805 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.500 38.000 Jewel Lindholm 521 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

1T 9.500 36.700 Maeleigh McClendon 0822 Impact Zone

3 9.300 36.750 Teagan Prater 507 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.250 37.450 Reese Bujnoch 0806 Impact Zone

4T 9.250 36.900 Natalee Martinez 512 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 9.250 36.600 Lucy Schoepf 0814 Impact Zone

4T 9.250 35.150 Presley Cloud 0831 Impact Zone

8T 9.200 37.300 Joey Thompson 501 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 9.200 36.500 Evelynn Junkin 520 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 9.100 35.550 Iyla Davis 526 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11T 9.000 36.500 Brooklyn Stanczak 500 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11T 9.000 35.850 Anna Burton 525 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.900 35.850 Dariela Martinez 0846 Olympia Gymnastics

14 8.600 34.000 Tyndal Babel 0805 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 36.900 Natalee Martinez 512 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.600 37.450 Reese Bujnoch 0806 Impact Zone

2T 9.600 37.300 Joey Thompson 501 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.400 38.000 Jewel Lindholm 521 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.300 35.850 Dariela Martinez 0846 Olympia Gymnastics

6 9.250 35.150 Presley Cloud 0831 Impact Zone

7T 9.200 36.700 Maeleigh McClendon 0822 Impact Zone

7T 9.200 36.600 Lucy Schoepf 0814 Impact Zone

7T 9.200 35.850 Anna Burton 525 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 9.150 36.750 Teagan Prater 507 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 9.050 36.500 Brooklyn Stanczak 500 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.900 36.500 Evelynn Junkin 520 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.850 35.550 Iyla Davis 526 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 8.750 34.000 Tyndal Babel 0805 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.000 Jewel Lindholm 521 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.450 Reese Bujnoch 0806 Impact Zone

3 37.300 Joey Thompson 501 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 36.900 Natalee Martinez 512 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 36.750 Teagan Prater 507 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 36.700 Maeleigh McClendon 0822 Impact Zone

7 36.600 Lucy Schoepf 0814 Impact Zone

8T 36.500 Brooklyn Stanczak 500 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 36.500 Evelynn Junkin 520 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 35.850 Anna Burton 525 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10T 35.850 Dariela Martinez 0846 Olympia Gymnastics

12 35.550 Iyla Davis 526 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 35.150 Presley Cloud 0831 Impact Zone

14 34.000 Tyndal Babel 0805 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR C Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.000 36.800 Krissa Cato 0809 Impact Zone

1T 9.000 36.750 Sophia Shipman 0842 Olympia Gymnastics

3 8.900 35.000 Kaitlin Uptmore 502 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4T 8.850 36.550 Marie Corne 538 Flipnastics

4T 8.850 36.350 Megan Gray 537 Flipnastics

6 8.650 34.350 Addysen Collins 0832 Impact Zone

7T 8.600 36.150 Nautica "Giana" De Leon 540 Flipnastics

7T 8.600 35.600 Amanda Idem 535 Flipnastics

9T 8.500 36.500 Clara Wallisch 0843 Olympia Gymnastics

9T 8.500 36.000 ZOEY Haak 0844 Olympia Gymnastics

11 8.450 35.350 Dodie Hayne 0845 Olympia Gymnastics

12 8.400 35.300 Emerson Guerrero 0841 Olympia Gymnastics

13 7.600 33.700 Kloie Campos 0807 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR C Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.500 Clara Wallisch 0843 Olympia Gymnastics

2T 9.400 36.800 Krissa Cato 0809 Impact Zone

2T 9.400 36.750 Sophia Shipman 0842 Olympia Gymnastics

2T 9.400 35.300 Emerson Guerrero 0841 Olympia Gymnastics

5 9.250 36.350 Megan Gray 537 Flipnastics

6 9.200 35.350 Dodie Hayne 0845 Olympia Gymnastics

7 9.150 36.150 Nautica "Giana" De Leon 540 Flipnastics

8T 9.100 36.550 Marie Corne 538 Flipnastics

8T 9.100 36.000 ZOEY Haak 0844 Olympia Gymnastics

10 9.000 35.600 Amanda Idem 535 Flipnastics

11 8.800 35.000 Kaitlin Uptmore 502 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.300 33.700 Kloie Campos 0807 Impact Zone

13 8.000 34.350 Addysen Collins 0832 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR C Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 36.550 Marie Corne 538 Flipnastics

2 9.300 34.350 Addysen Collins 0832 Impact Zone

3T 9.250 36.350 Megan Gray 537 Flipnastics

3T 9.250 36.000 ZOEY Haak 0844 Olympia Gymnastics

5 9.150 36.750 Sophia Shipman 0842 Olympia Gymnastics

6T 9.100 36.800 Krissa Cato 0809 Impact Zone

6T 9.100 36.500 Clara Wallisch 0843 Olympia Gymnastics

8T 9.000 36.150 Nautica "Giana" De Leon 540 Flipnastics

8T 9.000 35.600 Amanda Idem 535 Flipnastics

10 8.950 35.300 Emerson Guerrero 0841 Olympia Gymnastics

11T 8.900 35.350 Dodie Hayne 0845 Olympia Gymnastics

11T 8.900 33.700 Kloie Campos 0807 Impact Zone

13 8.100 35.000 Kaitlin Uptmore 502 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR C Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.150 Nautica "Giana" De Leon 540 Flipnastics

2T 9.300 36.800 Krissa Cato 0809 Impact Zone

2T 9.300 36.500 Clara Wallisch 0843 Olympia Gymnastics

4 9.250 36.550 Marie Corne 538 Flipnastics

5T 9.200 36.750 Sophia Shipman 0842 Olympia Gymnastics

5T 9.200 35.000 Kaitlin Uptmore 502 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.150 36.000 ZOEY Haak 0844 Olympia Gymnastics

8T 9.000 36.350 Megan Gray 537 Flipnastics

8T 9.000 35.600 Amanda Idem 535 Flipnastics

10 8.900 33.700 Kloie Campos 0807 Impact Zone

11 8.800 35.350 Dodie Hayne 0845 Olympia Gymnastics

12 8.550 35.300 Emerson Guerrero 0841 Olympia Gymnastics

13 8.400 34.350 Addysen Collins 0832 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - JR C All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.800 Krissa Cato 0809 Impact Zone

2 36.750 Sophia Shipman 0842 Olympia Gymnastics
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3 36.550 Marie Corne 538 Flipnastics

4 36.500 Clara Wallisch 0843 Olympia Gymnastics

5 36.350 Megan Gray 537 Flipnastics

6 36.150 Nautica "Giana" De Leon 540 Flipnastics

7 36.000 ZOEY Haak 0844 Olympia Gymnastics

8 35.600 Amanda Idem 535 Flipnastics

9 35.350 Dodie Hayne 0845 Olympia Gymnastics

10 35.300 Emerson Guerrero 0841 Olympia Gymnastics

11 35.000 Kaitlin Uptmore 502 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 34.350 Addysen Collins 0832 Impact Zone

13 33.700 Kloie Campos 0807 Impact Zone
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.450 Isla Finlay 527 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.500 38.050 Annabelle Ewald 0833 Impact Zone

3 9.250 37.450 Mollee Arden 531 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.200 37.650 Maya McWhorter 0850 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.100 35.900 Addisyn Maniez 0819 Impact Zone

6 9.050 36.550 Mary Claire Ewald 0835 Impact Zone

7T 9.000 35.550 Vanessa Martinez 513 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 9.000 34.750 Cassandra Padilla 517 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 8.800 36.550 Ashlyn Hamilton 518 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 8.800 36.050 Saige Wendel 504 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.750 34.650 Tess Pelucca 506 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.700 36.400 Adriana Rodriguez 508 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

13 8.600 35.400 Blakeney McCalley 0820 Impact Zone

14 8.550 34.850 Taylor Williams 0811 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 36.400 Adriana Rodriguez 508 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.500 38.050 Annabelle Ewald 0833 Impact Zone

2T 9.500 37.650 Maya McWhorter 0850 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2T 9.500 37.450 Mollee Arden 531 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.300 37.450 Isla Finlay 527 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 9.200 36.550 Ashlyn Hamilton 518 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.050 36.550 Mary Claire Ewald 0835 Impact Zone

8 8.950 34.850 Taylor Williams 0811 Impact Zone

9 8.900 35.400 Blakeney McCalley 0820 Impact Zone

10 8.700 36.050 Saige Wendel 504 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.650 34.750 Cassandra Padilla 517 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.600 35.900 Addisyn Maniez 0819 Impact Zone

13 8.400 35.550 Vanessa Martinez 513 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 8.200 34.650 Tess Pelucca 506 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

Flip Across Texas 4th
Annual Invitational
Awards Summary

4/9/2018 12:34 PM
Page 16



 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.650 Maya McWhorter 0850 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.450 37.450 Mollee Arden 531 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 9.400 38.050 Annabelle Ewald 0833 Impact Zone

3T 9.400 36.550 Ashlyn Hamilton 518 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.250 35.900 Addisyn Maniez 0819 Impact Zone

6 9.200 36.550 Mary Claire Ewald 0835 Impact Zone

7 9.100 37.450 Isla Finlay 527 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 9.050 35.550 Vanessa Martinez 513 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 9.000 36.050 Saige Wendel 504 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 9.000 34.650 Tess Pelucca 506 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.750 36.400 Adriana Rodriguez 508 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.700 35.400 Blakeney McCalley 0820 Impact Zone

13 8.600 34.750 Cassandra Padilla 517 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 8.400 34.850 Taylor Williams 0811 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 38.050 Annabelle Ewald 0833 Impact Zone

2 9.550 36.050 Saige Wendel 504 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.450 37.650 Maya McWhorter 0850 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.400 37.450 Isla Finlay 527 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 9.300 36.400 Adriana Rodriguez 508 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 9.250 37.450 Mollee Arden 531 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 9.250 36.550 Mary Claire Ewald 0835 Impact Zone

8 9.200 35.400 Blakeney McCalley 0820 Impact Zone

9 9.150 36.550 Ashlyn Hamilton 518 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 9.100 35.550 Vanessa Martinez 513 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11T 8.950 35.900 Addisyn Maniez 0819 Impact Zone

11T 8.950 34.850 Taylor Williams 0811 Impact Zone

13 8.700 34.650 Tess Pelucca 506 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 8.500 34.750 Cassandra Padilla 517 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.050 Annabelle Ewald 0833 Impact Zone

2 37.650 Maya McWhorter 0850 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 37.450 Isla Finlay 527 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3T 37.450 Mollee Arden 531 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 36.550 Ashlyn Hamilton 518 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5T 36.550 Mary Claire Ewald 0835 Impact Zone

7 36.400 Adriana Rodriguez 508 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8 36.050 Saige Wendel 504 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9 35.900 Addisyn Maniez 0819 Impact Zone

10 35.550 Vanessa Martinez 513 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 35.400 Blakeney McCalley 0820 Impact Zone

12 34.850 Taylor Williams 0811 Impact Zone

13 34.750 Cassandra Padilla 517 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

14 34.650 Tess Pelucca 506 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.400 38.000 Mia Gutierrez 529 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

1T 9.400 36.700 Mackenzie Short 511 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.250 37.400 Jocelyn Otte 0823 Impact Zone

4 9.200 36.150 Addison Langner 0818 Impact Zone

5 9.000 35.350 Lillian West 0810 Impact Zone

6 8.900 36.500 Ella Webb 503 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 8.800 34.050 Maya Benson 532 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 8.700 36.900 Olivia Brady 524 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 8.700 35.900 Aleena Kozekwa 0828 Impact Zone

10 8.650 34.750 Gabriella Lopez 522 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.600 34.700 Hannah Johnson 519 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.400 34.850 Ava Ortiz 516 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.850 36.900 Olivia Brady 524 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 9.650 38.000 Mia Gutierrez 529 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.600 37.400 Jocelyn Otte 0823 Impact Zone

4 9.200 36.500 Ella Webb 503 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 8.650 36.700 Mackenzie Short 511 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6T 8.600 35.900 Aleena Kozekwa 0828 Impact Zone

6T 8.600 35.350 Lillian West 0810 Impact Zone

8 8.450 34.850 Ava Ortiz 516 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9 8.400 34.750 Gabriella Lopez 522 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 8.350 34.700 Hannah Johnson 519 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.300 36.150 Addison Langner 0818 Impact Zone

12 7.400 34.050 Maya Benson 532 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 36.150 Addison Langner 0818 Impact Zone

2 9.400 38.000 Mia Gutierrez 529 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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3 9.350 36.900 Olivia Brady 524 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.300 35.900 Aleena Kozekwa 0828 Impact Zone

5 9.200 36.500 Ella Webb 503 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 9.150 36.700 Mackenzie Short 511 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7 9.100 37.400 Jocelyn Otte 0823 Impact Zone

8T 8.950 34.850 Ava Ortiz 516 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

8T 8.950 34.700 Hannah Johnson 519 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 8.800 34.050 Maya Benson 532 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 8.450 34.750 Gabriella Lopez 522 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.150 35.350 Lillian West 0810 Impact Zone

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 35.350 Lillian West 0810 Impact Zone

2 9.550 38.000 Mia Gutierrez 529 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

3 9.500 36.700 Mackenzie Short 511 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 9.450 37.400 Jocelyn Otte 0823 Impact Zone

5 9.300 35.900 Aleena Kozekwa 0828 Impact Zone

6 9.250 34.750 Gabriella Lopez 522 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 9.200 36.500 Ella Webb 503 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

7T 9.200 36.150 Addison Langner 0818 Impact Zone

9T 9.050 34.850 Ava Ortiz 516 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

9T 9.050 34.050 Maya Benson 532 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 9.000 36.900 Olivia Brady 524 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 8.800 34.700 Hannah Johnson 519 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - SR B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.000 Mia Gutierrez 529 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

2 37.400 Jocelyn Otte 0823 Impact Zone

3 36.900 Olivia Brady 524 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

4 36.700 Mackenzie Short 511 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

5 36.500 Ella Webb 503 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

6 36.150 Addison Langner 0818 Impact Zone

7 35.900 Aleena Kozekwa 0828 Impact Zone
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8 35.350 Lillian West 0810 Impact Zone

9 34.850 Ava Ortiz 516 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

10 34.750 Gabriella Lopez 522 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

11 34.700 Hannah Johnson 519 Olympia Hills Gymnastics

12 34.050 Maya Benson 532 Olympia Hills Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 36.200 Savanah Swearingen 610 Flipnastics

2T 9.000 36.750 Chloe Rubio 0849 Olympia Gymnastics

2T 9.000 36.100 Elizabeth Hagan 0825 Impact Zone

4 8.900 36.550 Celeste Vega 611 Flipnastics

5 8.800 36.100 Isabela Loyola 0851 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

6 8.750 35.650 Taylor Henderson 603 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

7 8.600 35.650 Taylor England 612 Flipnastics

8 8.550 36.750 Macy Baker 0836 Olympia Gymnastics

9 8.350 36.600 Paige Brown 614 Flipnastics

10T 8.300 35.400 Adrianna Cowan 605 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10T 8.300 35.150 Zylene Espinoza 607 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.400 36.750 Macy Baker 0836 Olympia Gymnastics

1T 9.400 36.600 Paige Brown 614 Flipnastics

3T 9.200 36.550 Celeste Vega 611 Flipnastics

3T 9.200 36.100 Isabela Loyola 0851 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

5T 9.000 36.750 Chloe Rubio 0849 Olympia Gymnastics

5T 9.000 35.650 Taylor Henderson 603 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

7T 8.950 35.400 Adrianna Cowan 605 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

7T 8.950 35.150 Zylene Espinoza 607 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9 8.900 36.100 Elizabeth Hagan 0825 Impact Zone

10 8.800 36.200 Savanah Swearingen 610 Flipnastics

11 8.700 35.650 Taylor England 612 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 35.150 Zylene Espinoza 607 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2 9.500 36.100 Elizabeth Hagan 0825 Impact Zone

3 9.350 36.750 Macy Baker 0836 Olympia Gymnastics

4T 9.300 36.750 Chloe Rubio 0849 Olympia Gymnastics
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4T 9.300 36.600 Paige Brown 614 Flipnastics

6T 9.250 36.550 Celeste Vega 611 Flipnastics

6T 9.250 35.650 Taylor England 612 Flipnastics

8T 9.100 36.200 Savanah Swearingen 610 Flipnastics

8T 9.100 36.100 Isabela Loyola 0851 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 8.800 35.650 Taylor Henderson 603 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 8.650 35.400 Adrianna Cowan 605 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.600 Paige Brown 614 Flipnastics

2 9.500 35.400 Adrianna Cowan 605 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

3T 9.450 36.750 Chloe Rubio 0849 Olympia Gymnastics

3T 9.450 36.750 Macy Baker 0836 Olympia Gymnastics

5 9.200 36.550 Celeste Vega 611 Flipnastics

6T 9.100 36.200 Savanah Swearingen 610 Flipnastics

6T 9.100 35.650 Taylor England 612 Flipnastics

6T 9.100 35.650 Taylor Henderson 603 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9 9.000 36.100 Isabela Loyola 0851 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 8.700 36.100 Elizabeth Hagan 0825 Impact Zone

11 8.350 35.150 Zylene Espinoza 607 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1T 36.750 Chloe Rubio 0849 Olympia Gymnastics

1T 36.750 Macy Baker 0836 Olympia Gymnastics

3 36.600 Paige Brown 614 Flipnastics

4 36.550 Celeste Vega 611 Flipnastics

5 36.200 Savanah Swearingen 610 Flipnastics

6T 36.100 Elizabeth Hagan 0825 Impact Zone

6T 36.100 Isabela Loyola 0851 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

8T 35.650 Taylor England 612 Flipnastics

8T 35.650 Taylor Henderson 603 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 35.400 Adrianna Cowan 605 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 35.150 Zylene Espinoza 607 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 38.000 Jacqueline Ewald 0834 Impact Zone

2 9.300 37.750 Tiffanie Freeman 536 Flipnastics

3 9.100 36.450 Jessica Salgado 609 Flipnastics

4T 9.000 36.800 Lucy Donahoe 606 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4T 9.000 36.700 Sarah Mitchell 0847 Olympia Gymnastics

4T 9.000 36.300 Cate Ciarlone 0830 Impact Zone

7 8.900 37.100 Amanda Martinez 600 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

8 8.850 35.850 Amiah Salas 0852 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9 8.650 35.300 Alexandra Johnson 604 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10T 8.600 36.550 Haley Walls 608 Flipnastics

10T 8.600 36.350 Alyssa Rose 0848 Olympia Gymnastics

12 8.500 34.650 Sonali George 613 Flipnastics

13 8.400 35.400 Madeline Schmittou 601 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 38.000 Jacqueline Ewald 0834 Impact Zone

2T 9.300 37.750 Tiffanie Freeman 536 Flipnastics

2T 9.300 36.800 Lucy Donahoe 606 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4T 9.200 36.550 Haley Walls 608 Flipnastics

4T 9.200 36.450 Jessica Salgado 609 Flipnastics

6T 9.100 37.100 Amanda Martinez 600 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

6T 9.100 36.300 Cate Ciarlone 0830 Impact Zone

8 9.050 36.700 Sarah Mitchell 0847 Olympia Gymnastics

9T 9.000 36.350 Alyssa Rose 0848 Olympia Gymnastics

9T 9.000 35.400 Madeline Schmittou 601 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9T 9.000 34.650 Sonali George 613 Flipnastics

12 8.800 35.850 Amiah Salas 0852 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

13 8.500 35.300 Alexandra Johnson 604 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR B Beam
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Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 37.100 Amanda Martinez 600 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2T 9.500 38.000 Jacqueline Ewald 0834 Impact Zone

2T 9.500 36.800 Lucy Donahoe 606 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4 9.450 37.750 Tiffanie Freeman 536 Flipnastics

5 9.400 36.350 Alyssa Rose 0848 Olympia Gymnastics

6 9.350 36.550 Haley Walls 608 Flipnastics

7 9.250 36.700 Sarah Mitchell 0847 Olympia Gymnastics

8 9.150 36.300 Cate Ciarlone 0830 Impact Zone

9 9.000 35.400 Madeline Schmittou 601 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 8.800 35.300 Alexandra Johnson 604 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11T 8.600 36.450 Jessica Salgado 609 Flipnastics

11T 8.600 35.850 Amiah Salas 0852 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

13 8.100 34.650 Sonali George 613 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.750 Tiffanie Freeman 536 Flipnastics

2 9.600 35.850 Amiah Salas 0852 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

3 9.550 36.450 Jessica Salgado 609 Flipnastics

4 9.500 37.100 Amanda Martinez 600 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

5T 9.400 38.000 Jacqueline Ewald 0834 Impact Zone

5T 9.400 36.700 Sarah Mitchell 0847 Olympia Gymnastics

5T 9.400 36.550 Haley Walls 608 Flipnastics

8T 9.350 36.350 Alyssa Rose 0848 Olympia Gymnastics

8T 9.350 35.300 Alexandra Johnson 604 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10T 9.050 36.300 Cate Ciarlone 0830 Impact Zone

10T 9.050 34.650 Sonali George 613 Flipnastics

12T 9.000 36.800 Lucy Donahoe 606 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

12T 9.000 35.400 Madeline Schmittou 601 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - JR B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 38.000 Jacqueline Ewald 0834 Impact Zone

2 37.750 Tiffanie Freeman 536 Flipnastics
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3 37.100 Amanda Martinez 600 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4 36.800 Lucy Donahoe 606 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

5 36.700 Sarah Mitchell 0847 Olympia Gymnastics

6 36.550 Haley Walls 608 Flipnastics

7 36.450 Jessica Salgado 609 Flipnastics

8 36.350 Alyssa Rose 0848 Olympia Gymnastics

9 36.300 Cate Ciarlone 0830 Impact Zone

10 35.850 Amiah Salas 0852 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 35.400 Madeline Schmittou 601 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

12 35.300 Alexandra Johnson 604 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

13 34.650 Sonali George 613 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.900 35.800 Brooke Baker 706 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2 8.850 36.000 Claire Kremer 718 Flipnastics

3 8.700 36.450 Julieta Garcia 704 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4T 8.600 35.000 Hailey McBay 719 Flipnastics

4T 8.600 34.800 Adrienne Smith 703 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

6T 8.550 35.550 Leena Cardenas 720 Flipnastics

6T 8.550 35.150 Danikyn Franklin 708 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

8 8.500 36.550 Xiola Amador-Locher 721 Flipnastics

9 8.450 36.650 Aisha Nguyen 711 Flipnastics

10 8.300 33.750 Syenna Lara 700 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 7.900 33.250 Jada Nelson 702 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.650 Aisha Nguyen 711 Flipnastics

2 9.200 36.550 Xiola Amador-Locher 721 Flipnastics

3T 8.850 35.550 Leena Cardenas 720 Flipnastics

3T 8.850 35.000 Hailey McBay 719 Flipnastics

5T 8.700 36.450 Julieta Garcia 704 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

5T 8.700 35.150 Danikyn Franklin 708 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

7 8.550 33.250 Jada Nelson 702 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

8 8.400 33.750 Syenna Lara 700 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9T 8.200 36.000 Claire Kremer 718 Flipnastics

9T 8.200 34.800 Adrienne Smith 703 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 8.100 35.800 Brooke Baker 706 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.450 Julieta Garcia 704 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2 9.450 36.550 Xiola Amador-Locher 721 Flipnastics

3 9.400 36.000 Claire Kremer 718 Flipnastics

4 9.200 36.650 Aisha Nguyen 711 Flipnastics
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5 9.150 35.800 Brooke Baker 706 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

6 8.900 35.000 Hailey McBay 719 Flipnastics

7T 8.700 35.550 Leena Cardenas 720 Flipnastics

7T 8.700 34.800 Adrienne Smith 703 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9 8.600 35.150 Danikyn Franklin 708 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 7.900 33.750 Syenna Lara 700 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 7.700 33.250 Jada Nelson 702 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 35.800 Brooke Baker 706 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2 9.550 36.000 Claire Kremer 718 Flipnastics

3 9.500 36.450 Julieta Garcia 704 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4 9.450 35.550 Leena Cardenas 720 Flipnastics

5T 9.400 36.650 Aisha Nguyen 711 Flipnastics

5T 9.400 36.550 Xiola Amador-Locher 721 Flipnastics

7T 9.300 35.150 Danikyn Franklin 708 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

7T 9.300 34.800 Adrienne Smith 703 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

9 9.150 33.750 Syenna Lara 700 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 9.100 33.250 Jada Nelson 702 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 8.650 35.000 Hailey McBay 719 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.650 Aisha Nguyen 711 Flipnastics

2 36.550 Xiola Amador-Locher 721 Flipnastics

3 36.450 Julieta Garcia 704 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4 36.000 Claire Kremer 718 Flipnastics

5 35.800 Brooke Baker 706 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

6 35.550 Leena Cardenas 720 Flipnastics

7 35.150 Danikyn Franklin 708 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

8 35.000 Hailey McBay 719 Flipnastics

9 34.800 Adrienne Smith 703 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

10 33.750 Syenna Lara 700 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

11 33.250 Jada Nelson 702 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 36.900 Alejandra Loyola Filpo 701 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2 9.150 37.100 Elle Pastureau 714 Flipnastics

3T 9.000 36.400 Molly Perkins 715 Flipnastics

3T 9.000 36.400 Josie Johnson 716 Flipnastics

5 8.800 35.700 Gavyn Nylander 713 Flipnastics

6 8.700 37.000 Molly Johnson 717 Flipnastics

7 8.350 35.200 Addison Thrush 709 Flipnastics

8 8.000 33.500 Elle Morgan 710 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.000 Molly Johnson 717 Flipnastics

2T 9.250 37.100 Elle Pastureau 714 Flipnastics

2T 9.250 36.400 Josie Johnson 716 Flipnastics

4 9.000 36.400 Molly Perkins 715 Flipnastics

5 8.600 36.900 Alejandra Loyola Filpo 701 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

6 8.500 33.500 Elle Morgan 710 Flipnastics

7 8.400 35.700 Gavyn Nylander 713 Flipnastics

8 8.100 35.200 Addison Thrush 709 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.900 Alejandra Loyola Filpo 701 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2 9.350 37.000 Molly Johnson 717 Flipnastics

3 9.250 35.200 Addison Thrush 709 Flipnastics

4 9.200 37.100 Elle Pastureau 714 Flipnastics

5 9.050 35.700 Gavyn Nylander 713 Flipnastics

6 8.950 36.400 Molly Perkins 715 Flipnastics

7 8.650 36.400 Josie Johnson 716 Flipnastics

8 8.300 33.500 Elle Morgan 710 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.550 36.900 Alejandra Loyola Filpo 701 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

2T 9.500 37.100 Elle Pastureau 714 Flipnastics

2T 9.500 36.400 Josie Johnson 716 Flipnastics

2T 9.500 35.200 Addison Thrush 709 Flipnastics

5T 9.450 37.000 Molly Johnson 717 Flipnastics

5T 9.450 36.400 Molly Perkins 715 Flipnastics

5T 9.450 35.700 Gavyn Nylander 713 Flipnastics

8 8.700 33.500 Elle Morgan 710 Flipnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Gold - JR B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.100 Elle Pastureau 714 Flipnastics

2 37.000 Molly Johnson 717 Flipnastics

3 36.900 Alejandra Loyola Filpo 701 Powerhouse TNT Gymnastics

4T 36.400 Molly Perkins 715 Flipnastics

4T 36.400 Josie Johnson 716 Flipnastics

6 35.700 Gavyn Nylander 713 Flipnastics

7 35.200 Addison Thrush 709 Flipnastics

8 33.500 Elle Morgan 710 Flipnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 37.500 Autumn Rodriguez 801 Flipnastics

2 8.900 36.050 Crosby Gustafson 803 Flipnastics

3 8.750 36.550 Lauren Hawley 804 Flipnastics

4T 8.700 35.900 Isla Huett 802 Flipnastics

4T 8.700 34.300 Emily Guajardo 0840 Olympia Gymnastics

6 8.600 35.400 Madison Reese 800 Flipnastics

7 8.050 32.350 Emmalee Brown 0837 Olympia Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 37.500 Autumn Rodriguez 801 Flipnastics

2 9.100 36.550 Lauren Hawley 804 Flipnastics

3 9.000 36.050 Crosby Gustafson 803 Flipnastics

4 8.600 35.400 Madison Reese 800 Flipnastics

5 8.450 35.900 Isla Huett 802 Flipnastics

6 7.700 32.350 Emmalee Brown 0837 Olympia Gymnastics

7 7.600 34.300 Emily Guajardo 0840 Olympia Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 37.500 Autumn Rodriguez 801 Flipnastics

2 9.250 35.900 Isla Huett 802 Flipnastics

3 9.200 36.550 Lauren Hawley 804 Flipnastics

4 9.100 34.300 Emily Guajardo 0840 Olympia Gymnastics

5 8.750 35.400 Madison Reese 800 Flipnastics

6 8.550 36.050 Crosby Gustafson 803 Flipnastics

7 8.000 32.350 Emmalee Brown 0837 Olympia Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 36.050 Crosby Gustafson 803 Flipnastics
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2 9.550 37.500 Autumn Rodriguez 801 Flipnastics

3T 9.500 36.550 Lauren Hawley 804 Flipnastics

3T 9.500 35.900 Isla Huett 802 Flipnastics

5 9.450 35.400 Madison Reese 800 Flipnastics

6 8.900 34.300 Emily Guajardo 0840 Olympia Gymnastics

7 8.600 32.350 Emmalee Brown 0837 Olympia Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Platinum - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.500 Autumn Rodriguez 801 Flipnastics

2 36.550 Lauren Hawley 804 Flipnastics

3 36.050 Crosby Gustafson 803 Flipnastics

4 35.900 Isla Huett 802 Flipnastics

5 35.400 Madison Reese 800 Flipnastics

6 34.300 Emily Guajardo 0840 Olympia Gymnastics

7 32.350 Emmalee Brown 0837 Olympia Gymnastics
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